EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EUROQUARTZ
5G SMD Isolators
5G Isolators
5G Circulators/Isolators in SMD format
Applications Include Military, Space, and Commercial
RoHS Compliant
FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
Part Number Frequency Range
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
Max. (dB)
Isolation Min.
(dB) VSWR Max. Power (W)
FWD/REV
TSSM100-410T420 410 ~420 0.5 20 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-600T640 600 ~ 640 0.4 20 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-700T750 700 ~ 750 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-830T915 830 ~ 915 0.35 23 0.12 100/100
TSSM100-925T960 925 ~ 960 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-1200T1300 1200 ~ 1300 0.35 21 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-1400T1600 1400 ~ 1600 0.35 21 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-1500T1700 1500 ~ 1700 0.35 21 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-1700T1900 1700 ~ 1900 0.35 21 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-1805T1990 1805 ~ 1990 0.35 21 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-1900T2200 1900 ~ 2200 0.35 21 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-2300T2500 2300 ~ 2500 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-2400T2600 2400 ~ 2600 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-2500T2700 2500 ~ 2700 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
TSSM100-2700T3100 2700 ~ 3100 0.4 20 1.25 100/100
TSSM100-3150T3250 3150 ~ 3250 0.3 23 1.2 100/100
Issue 1
Page 1
Please contact us in regards to performance graphs, and full data sheet for specific part numbers.